1.5A ULTRA LOW DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATOR                                   AZ39150
                Preliminary Datasheet
1
 Apr. 2005  Rev. 1. 1   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
General Description
The AZ39150 is low dropout three-terminal regulator
with a typical dropout of 375mV at 1.5A output cur-
rent.

Blank: Tube
5.0: Fixed Output 5.0V
Ordering Information
1.5A ULTRA LOW DROPOUT LINEAR REGULATOR                                   AZ39150
                Preliminary Datasheet
4
 Apr. 2005  Rev. 1. 1   BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
AZ39150T-3.3 AZ39150T-3.3E1 AZ39150T-3.3 AZ39150T-3.3E1 Tube
AZ39150T-5.0 AZ39150T-5.0E1 AZ39150T-5.0 AZ39150T-5.0E1 Tube
TO-263-3
AZ39150S-3.3 AZ39150S-3.3E1 AZ39150S-3.3 AZ39150S-3.3E1 Tube
AZ39150S-3.3TR AZ39150S-3.3TRE1 AZ39150S-3.3 AZ39150S-3.3E1 Tape & Reel
AZ39150S-5.0 AZ39150S-5.0E1 AZ39150S-5.0 AZ39150S-5.0E1 Tube
AZ39150S-5.0TR AZ39150S-5.0TRE1 AZ39150S-5.0 AZ39150S-5.0E1 Tape & Reel
BCD Semiconductor's Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant.
Note 1: Stresses greater than those listed under "Absolute Maximum Ratings" may cause permanent damage to
the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional operation of the device at these or any other conditions
beyond those indicated under "Recommended Operating Conditions" is not implied. Exposure to "Absolute Max-